

Response to Request for Information

Reference FOI 0216121
Date 22 February 2016

School Places

Request:

1. Details, specifics and data in relation to how many children have applied for school places in the last 5 years.
2. Out of those who applied, how many received their first choice in the last 5 years.
3. How many parents appealed the decision made in the last 5 years.
4. How many of those were successful in their appeals in the last 5 years.

[Please see our responses below in answer to your questions above.](#)

	2016	2015	2014	2013	2012
Primary					
Apps received	3495	3629	3298	3129	3124
% 1st pref	2955	3149	2744	2677	2618
Number of appeals	Not available	212	207	292	210
Successful appeals	Not available	9	28	28	29
Secondary					
Apps received	2968	2858	2790	2595	2565
% 1st pref	2337	2292	2253	2193	2016
Number of appeals	Not available	136	174	149	88
Successful appeals	Not available	13	17	14	8